
Date Day Opponent Location Time LEVEL 

3/21/2023 Tue Montgomery County Early Invite Home 4:15pm HS

3/27/2023 Mon South Shelby Away 3:30pm HS

4/1/2023 Sat Wentzville Holt High School Away 9:00am HS

4/5/2023 Wed Bowling Green High School Away 3:30pm HS

4/6/2023 Thu Montgomery County Non Medal Home 4:15pm HS

4/11/2023 Tue Centralia High School Away 3:30pm HS

4/14/2023 Fri Owensville High School Away 3:30pm HS

4/17/2023 Mon Montgomery County Invitational Home 2:30pm HS

4/21/2022 Fri Mexico High School Away 4:00pm HS

4/25/2023 Tue Hermann High School Away 4:00pm HS

4/27/2023 Thu Wright City JV Meet Away 3:30pm JV

5/2/2023 Tue EMO Conference Track Meet @ Wright City Away 3:30pm HS

5/8/2023 Mon Centralia High School Away 4:00pm HS

5/13/2023 Sat District Track and Field TBA TBA HS

5/20/2023 Sat Sectional Track and Field TBA TBA HS

5/27/2023 Sat State Track and Field TBA TBA HS
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